COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNI DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 8	REGISTER REFERENCE			
Ta.	PLANNING REGISTER	90B/1281			
1. LOCATION	86 Alpine Rise, Belgard, Tallaght, Dublin 24.				
2. PROPOSAL	two storey extension				
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Req		er Particulars (b) Received		
	7. P. 1991 27. Contambre 1990a		1		
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name B.Collins Address Mill Lodge, Old Mill Rd, Saggart, Co. Dublin.				
5. APPLICANT	Name D. Game Address 86 Alpine Rise, Belgard Rd, Tallaght, Dublin 24.				
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No P/5442/90 Date 22/11/90	Notified Effect	22/11/90 to refuse permission		
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified Effect			
8. APPEAL	Notified 9/1/91 Type 1st Party	A	Permission granted by n Bord Pleanala 6/6/91		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect			
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
11, ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		=""		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE					
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT	nene				
14.					
15.					
Prepared by			Registrar.		
Checked by	Co. Acets Receipt No.				

Foture Print

B

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1990

County Dublin

Planning Register Reference Number: 90B/1281

APPEAL by Declan Game of 86 Alpine Rise, Belgard Road, County Dublin against the decision made on the 22nd day of November, 1990 by the Council of the County of Dublin to refuse permission for development comprising the erection of a two-storey extension to the rear of 86 Alpine Rise, Belgard Road, County Dublin in accordance with the plans and particulars lodged with the said Council:

DECISION: Pursuant to the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 to 1990, it is hereby decided, for the reason set out in the First Schedule hereto, to grant permission for the said development in accordance with the said plans and particulars, subject to the condition specified in the Second Schedule hereto, the reason for the imposition of the said condition being as set out in the said Second Schedule and the said permission is hereby granted subject to the said condition.

FIRST SCHEDULE

Having regard to the scale and design of the proposed development, to the screening at the rear boundary and subject to the condition set out in the Second Schedule hereto, it is considered that the proposed development would not be injurious to the residential amenities of property in the vicinity or otherwise contrary to the proper planning and development of the area.

SECOND SCHEDULE

The proposed development shall match the existing structure in colour and texture.

Reason: In the interest of visual amenity.

ann Con. Quinn

Member of An Bord Pleanala duly authorised to authenticate the seal of the Board.

Dated this 6" day of June,

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

el. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

B

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

FORM G - FUTURE PRINT LTD.

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	PERMISSION:	
SECURIOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DEL CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR		Company to the management of the company of the com

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963-1983

To Mr.	. D. Game,	1 1 H M M 1998 M H I I	Register Reference M	_{ю.} 90в-1281	na e en en en e
	, Alpine Rise,		Planning Control No.	realistative is is a substitutive in the are estimated	negies eu seis
Be]	lgard Road,	Ken en beforeken en besk 🗀	Application Received	27.09.1990	uuraa ee sas
Ta]	llaght.		Additional Information	n Received	DROES Kaske
	D. Game.				
				=	-
In pursu the County ecided to r	uance of its functions under the Health District of Dublin, did refuse:	by order, P/54	ets, the Dublin County Co	ouncil, being the Planning A	41.1996fo
			PERMISSION		
Fortwo	storey extension	at rear 86,	Alpine Rise, E	elgard, Tallaght	Branca na pa
	ana a Mariji ana Masan na 1984 ati ang Mariji ang mananan			EN RE EN NAME BREEF STRUKEN DE SE	
for the follo	wing reasons: proposed extension	which is tw	o storey reduc	es the rear gard	len
stanc	th to considerably lard in parg 3.8.	3 of the 19	83, County De	velopment Plan,	to
	ce privacy in the dingly, the prope				
	erty in the vicini				
prope	proposal would cau erty and consequent erty in the vicini	tly it would			
_					
				,	
			111		
		. 9			
Signed on b	ehalf of the Dublin County C		PRINCIPAL OFFICER	22.11.1990	400 101 1011 100 H (1804
		Da	10		

IMPORTANT:

NOTE: (1) An appeal against the decision may be made to An Bord Pleanala. The applicant may appeal within one month from the copy of receipt by him of this notification. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds appeal and should be addressed to An Bord Pleanala, Irish Life Centre, Lower Abbey Street, Dublin 1. An appeal lodged by an applicant or his agent with An Bord Pleanala will be invalid unless accompanied by a fee of £36. (Thirty-six pounds). (2) A party to an appeal making a request to An Bord Pleanala for an oral hearing of an appeal must, in addition to (1) above, pay to An Bord Pleanala a fee of £36. (Thirty-six pounds). (3) A person who is not a party to an appeal must pay a fee of £10 (Ten pounds) to An Bord Pleanala in relation to an appeal. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn. An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them in the first instance.